1
Product Data Sheet
Linear Actuator
01NS80
01NS80 is a quiet and powerful actuator up to 8000N
thrust, which is designed for use in a variety of medical
and home care applications such as patient hoist and
bed.

www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
6
Ordering Key
Retracted length XXX (Refer to Page 3)
Extended length XXX (Refer to Page 3)
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Motor D: Standard power and speed
0 4 AA8 - - 801NS80 - 1. 0 P
Motor and
Spindle type
D24 300 400
3: 30°
C: 120°
6: 60°
F: 150° (Refer to Page 3)
3: 30°
C: 120°
Rear connector 1: Zinc alloy clevis (Refer to Page 3)
Pivot orientation
of rear connector
Reserved 0: No meaning
IP Level
(static, non-action)
4: IPX4 (Standard)
5: IPX5
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
A: 400mm with 200mm coiled
Option
0: None
S: Safety nut
P: Push only + Safety nut
0: 0° (Standard) 3: 30° 6: 60°
9: 90° C: 120° F: 150°
Front connector
7: Plastic bushing
8: Zinc alloy clevis
M: Aluminum alloy clevis with MR3 manual release
      (must with options of Push only and Safety nut, A8 or K8 spindle)
N: Zinc alloy clevis with MR3 manual release
 (must with options of Push only and Safety nut, A8 or K8 spindle)
Q: Zinc alloy clevis with QR2 quick release
      (must with options of Push only and Safety nut, A8 or K8 spindle)
(Refer to Page 3)
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
K8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru